Jared Smith

From: Balbir Singh <docsingh@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 6, 2024 8:11 PM

To: Jared Smith **Subject:** Case# Z24-01

Caution: This is an external email and may be malicious. Please take care when clicking links or opening attachments.

I am in favor

Michel Road 7.2 Partnership LP 7610 Raes Creek Dr, Spring, TX 77389

__

Thanks



Balbir Singh, M.D.

NW Houston Neurology, P.A.

C - 713-385-8983

DocSingh@gmail.com

The information contained in this message is privileged and confidential. Should you obtain this information in error, please call the number above or send a reply notifying the sender that you have received this email and then delete the email from your system immediately. You are hereby notified that any unauthorized distribution of this material to anyone other than the intended recipient is illegal and will be fully prosecuted under the LAW.